Finalizados (182)
Pto DOR NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

2

38
94
8

137 Abdel Kader EL HAMDI AMINE

126
122
17
136
174
75
172
215
177
188
2
111
63
212
95
121
104
71
218
12
217
11
93
5
195
30
102
169
57

108
166
168

48
103

39
190
119
221

22
138
118
156
192
146
110

13
191

83
130
145
197
160
175

21

Izan VICENTE ESPADA
Alberto FERNANDEZ ABUJA
Jesus MORANTE DEL VISO

Luis FERNANDEZ GARCIA
Miguel LOMBA MARTIN

Miguel Angel VAQUERIZAS AGUADO

Jose Enrique ROJAS GOMEZ
Borja CASTRO ROJO
Manuel RIAL MORCILLO

Marcos HOLGADO HERNANDEZ

Mariano CRISTOBAL LOPEZ
Miguel Angel REY ESPIN
Irene MANCEBO RODRIGO
Pedro GARCIA PASCUAL

Rodrigo Alejandro QUINGA YANCHALUI
Francisco Enrique CARRION ESTEIRE

Marcelo DI IORIO SISAMON
Cristina PRIETO MARTI
Diego LOMBA MARTIN

Elisa RODRIGUEZ CERQUEIRO

Gonzalo JARA AGUADO
Paul CORDONES

Borja LOMBA SORRONDEGUI

Claudia PALACIOS BLANCO
Patricia MARTIN DEL GUAYO
Elena IGLESIAS JIMENEZ

Agustin ORTEGA FERNANDEZ

Fernando GALGO GUIJARRO

Francisco Jose MARTIN MOYA

Aaron VICENTE
Victor MARTIN FERNANDEZ
Juan Carlos MARTIN

Ruben FERNANDEZ ROMERO

Victor MARTINEZ MAJOLERO
Miguel ALVAREZ GRANADO
Alvaro ZARZA CARRASCAL
Jose Manuel JAEN HERRERA
Diego RODRIGUEZ DELMAS
Montserrat VICENTE LLERA
Gonzalo PARAMO LUCENA
Antony PENA GORDILLO
Julio MARQUEZ DIAZ

Jorge RAMOS GOMEZ
Manuel GARRIDO DEL PINO
Yolanda ESPACIOS GARCIA

Alejandro ALVAREZ GRANADO
Jose Manuel PARAMO LUCENA

Miguel SANCHA

Jose Maria DE LAMA.ESCALADA

Maria Isabel GAMO NUNEZ
Joaquin PARAMO LUCENA

Sergio APARICIO ALVAREZ DE LOS C

Rodrigo MARRA DE SOUSA
Nadia SOTILLO
Samuel CRESPO CEDENA

Miguel BARTHELEMY GARRIDO

Paula SANZ SANCHEZ
Javier GONZALEZ NIETO

CARRERA DE LA PAZ 2026
1 Febrero 2026

5 Km - Orden De Llegada

15
16
17

18

19

20
21

[6)]

22
23

25
26
27
28

30
31
32
33

34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42

43
44
45
10
46
47
11
48

Pto
CAT cat TIEMPO '/km

SNM 1
SNM 2
VAM 1
VBM 1
VAM 2
SNM 3
VBM2
VBM3
SNM 4
VAM 3
SNM 5
VAM 4
VBM 4
SNF 1
VBM 5
SNM 6
VBM 6
VAM 5
SNF 2
SNM 7
SNF 3
SNM 8
SNM9
VAM 6
SNF 4
VAF 1
VAF 2
VBM7
SNM 10
SNM 11
SNM 12
SNM 13
VBM 8
VAM7
SNM 14
SNM 15
SNM 16
VBM 9
VAM 8
VBF 1
SNM 17
SNM 18
VAM 9
VBM 10
VBM 11
VBF 2
SNM 19
SNM 20
VAM 10
VAM 11
VBF 3
SNM 21
SNM 22
VAM 12
VAF 3
SNM 23
SNM 24
SNF 5
SNM 25

0:16:30
0:17:14
0:17:32
0:17:50
0:18:19
0:18:36
0:19:11
0:19:16
0:19:28
0:19:41
0:19:48
0:19:53
0:19:57
0:20:02
0:20:03
0:20:04
0:20:07
0:20:08
0:20:15
0:20:16
0:20:17
0:20:18
0:20:49
0:21:00
0:21:05
0:21:11
0:21:35
0:22:07
0:22:20
0:22:21
0:22:26
0:22:27
0:22:43
0:22:43
0:22:58
0:22:59
0:23:00
0:23:04
0:23:10
0:23:16
0:23:17
0:23:23
0:23:26
0:23:51
0:24:10
0:24:20
0:24:28
0:24:29
0:24:51
0:25:08
0:25:09
0:25:15
0:25:19
0:25:25
0:25:28
0:25:34
0:25:36
0:25:46
0:25:58

318"
327"
330"
334"
340"
343"
350"
351"
354"
356"
358"
359"
359"
400"
401"
401"
401"
402"
403"
403"
403"
404"
410"
412"
413"
414"
419"
425"
428"
428"
429"
429"
433"
433"
436"
436"
436"
437"
438"
439"
439"
441"
441"
446"
450"
452"
454"
454"
458"
502"
502"
503"
504"
505"
506"
507"
507"
509"
512"
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CLUB

Vicents Club
Trailxtrem Team
Ssreyescmenorca
El Manchego

Club Corredores
Cap Alcobendas
Club Corredores
Ss.reyesc.menorca
Mafisio

Millas

Cap Alcobendas
Club Corredores
Ss.reyesc.menorca
Individual
Teamone

C.a. Popular De Alcobendas
Individual
Individual
Trailxtrem Team
Cap Alcobendas
Cap Alcobendas
Club Corredores
Cde Zagros Triathlon
Individual

Cronos Villaviciosa
Individual

Club Atletismo Suanzes San Blas

Ss.reyesc.menorca
Inidividual
Individual
Vicents Club
Individual
Club Atletismo El Casar
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Vicents Club
Morlakos
Individual
Cap
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Morlakos
Individual
Individual
Individual
Morlakos
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Mafisio
Individual

LOCALIDAD

Madrid

San Sebastian De Los R
Alcobendas
Fuenlabrada

El Casar

Alcobendas

San Sebastian De Los R
San Sebastian De Los R
Alcala De Henares
Algete

Alcobendas

Alcobendas

San Sebastian De Los R
San Sebastian De Los R
Alcobendas

Alcobendas

Madrid

Alcobendas

San Sebastian De Los R
Alcobendas

San Agustin Del Guadalix
Alcobendas

Alcobendas

Alcobendas

Madrid

Alcobendas

Torrejon De Ardoz

San Sebastian De Los R
Madrid

Alcobendas

Madrid

Alcobendas

Torrejon Del Rey
Alcobendas

Alcobendas

Alcobendas

Alcobendas

Alcobendas

San Agustin Del Guadalix
Alcobendas

Alcobendas

Alcobendas

Alcobendas

San Sebastian De Los R
Azuqueca

Azuqueca

Alcobendas

Alcobendas

Madrid

Alcobendas

Alcobendas

Alcobendas

Madrid

Alcobendas

Alcobendas

Alcobendas

Alcobendas

Azuqueca De Henares
Alcobendas



CARRERA DE LA PAZ 2026
1 Febrero 2026

5 Km - Orden De Llegada

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es
Finalizados (182)

Pto DOR NOMBRE y APELLIDOS :Itsos CAT ZT:T TIEMPO '/km CLUB LOCALIDAD
60 58 Maria Del Mar MARTIN ABOLAFIA 12 VBF4 0:26:08 5'14" Club Atletismo El Casar Torrejon Del Rey
61 209 Alberto JIMENEZ GARCIA 49 VAM13 0:26:17 5'15" Individual Alcobendas
62 101 Mario GUIJARRO 50 SNM26 0:26:27 5'17" Individual Alcobendas
63 129 Pedro Javier JIMENEZ TORRES 51 VAM14 0:26:30 5'18" Individual Alcobendas
64 28 Isabelino ESTESO FERNANDEZ 52 VBM12 0:26:36 5'19" Individual Alcobendas
65 82 Ana Isabel GONZALEZ ORTIZ 13 VBF5 0:26:37 5'19" Individual Madrid
66 185 Lorena PRIETO GONZALEZ 14 SNF6 0:26:41 5'20" Individual Madrid
67 210 Eduardo RODRIGUEZ SOLER 53 VAM15 0:26:43 5'21" Club Corredores San Sebastian De Los R
68 211 Maria Inmaculada LEON MARTINEZ 15 SNF7 0:26:44 521" Club Corredores San Sebastian De Los R
69 14 Carolina FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ 16 SNF8 0:26:44 521" Individual Alcobendas
70 65 Jose Antonio BONFIGLIO BAENA 54 VBM13 0:26:48 5'22" Individual Madrid
71 61 Alejandro VEGA GARCIA 55 SNM27 0:26:52 5'22" Individual Alcobendas
72 66 Vicente AGUADO HERNANDEZ 56 VBM14 0:26:58 5'24" Individual
73 40 Jose SUAREZ JARENO 57 SNM28 0:27:01 5'24" Individual Alcobendas
74 112 Alvaro PARADA RODRIGUEZ 58 SNM29 0:27:10 5'26" Individual Alcobendas
75 116 Sergio PEREZ PLAZA 59 VAM16 0:27:12 5'26" Individual Alcobendas
76 20 Carla MONTERO LOPEZ 17 SNF9 0:27:19 5'28" Individual Alcobendas
77 15 Pedro PARRA PEREZ 60 SNM30 0:27:19 5'28" Individual Alcobendas
78 41 Marcos ROSELL LLANOS 61 SNM31 0:27:20 5'28" Individual Alcobendas
79 167 Maria MORA ARIAS 18 SNF 10 0:27:21 5'28" Individual Alcobendas
80 79 Roberto VIERA CORTERO 62 SNM32 0:27:23 5'29" Individual Alcobendas
81 80 Aurora MENDEZ MATEO 19  SNF 11 0:27:23 5'29" Club Corredores Alcobendas
82 92 Alejandro COLOMER FERNANDEZ 63 SNM33 0:27:25 529" Rc Alcobendas Alcobendas
83 85 Daniel CUESTA VAZQUEZ 64 SNM34 0:27:25 5'29" Individual Alcobendas
84 84 Manuel CUESTA ALVARO 65 VBM15 0:27:26 5'29" Individual Alcobendas
85 87 Shirley BRITEZ PERALTA 20 VAF4 0:27:27 5'29" Individual Alcobendas
86 128 Antonio GONZALEZ SANZ 66 VAM17 0:27:42 5'32" Individual Alcobendas
87 149 Ricardo TRUJILLO 67 VAM18 0:27:43 5'33" C.a. Popular De Alcobendas Alcobendas
88 34 Samuel VIDAL RODRIGUEZ 68 VAM19 0:27:44 5'33" Individual San Sebastian De Los R
89 9 Pablo CARAZO GARCIA 69 SNM35 0:27:50 5'34" Individual Alcobendas
90 161 Eduardo TORRES RAMIREZ 70 SNM36 0:27:52 5'34" Individual Alcobendas
91 181 Ricardo GARCIA PUADO 71 VAM20 0:27:52 5'34" |Individual Alcobendas
92 178 Laura MONTES DUQUE 21 SNF 12 0:27:52 5'34" Individual Alcobendas
93 90 Elena DIAZ NIETO 22 VAF5 0:27:54 5'35" Individual San Sebastian De Los R
94 91 Victor MONSALVO GARCIA 72 VAM21 0:27:54 5'35" Individual San Sebastian De Los R
95 10 Daniel CARAZO GARCIA 73 SNM37 0:27:56 5'35" Individual Alcobendas
96 7 Eduardo ROMERO ALGECIRAS 74 VBM16 0:28:05 5'37" Club Corredores Alcobendas
97 196 Karen NUNEZ BARREIRO 23 SNF13 0:28:11 5'38" Individual Madrid
98 127 Almudena MOLINA SERRADA 24 VAF6 0:28:34 5'43" BoxJam El Casar
99 100 Yolanda GARCIA HERNANDEZ 25 VAF7 0:28:40 5'44" Individual Alcobendas
100 184 Angel GARCIA ZAMORANO 75 SNM38 0:28:40 5'44" |Individual Madrid
101 73 Rafael GALVEZ DIAZ 76 SNM39 0:28:44 5'45" Individual Alcobendas
102 189 Antia FERRERO FOUCE 26 SNF14 0:28:44 5'45" Cap Alcobendas Madrid
103 86 Cristina DE LA PUERTA TURRILLAS 27 VAF8 0:28:46 5'45" Individual Alcobendas Y La Moralej
104 72 Iria CONTRERAS MARTINEZ 28 SNF15 0:28:47 5'45" Club Corredores Algete
105 107 Luis CABALLERO ARNALDOS 77 SNM40 0:28:48 5'46" Individual Alcobendas
106 173 Francisco CAMPOS SANCHEZ 78 VBM17 0:28:55 5'47" Individual Majadahonda
107 64 Carmen MARTINEZ PEREZHERRERA 29 VBF®6 0:28:56 5'47" Individual Madrid
108 97 Scarlet Nazareth YANEZ MORA 30 SNF16 0:28:57 5'47" Individual Barakaldo
109 96 Fernando SANCHEZGIRON 79 VBM18 0:28:57 5'47" Individual Alcobendas
110 141 Eduardo BARTHELEMY 80 VBM19 0:28:58 5'48" C.a. Popular De Alcobendas Alcobendas
111 53 Noa DE LA NAVA HERMO 31  SNF17 0:29:01 5'48" Corredores Gym Alcobendas
112 49 Adrian AGUDO YERGA 81 SNM41 0:29:12 5'50" Individual Algete
113 36 Noelia DE LAS HERAS PENA 32 VAF9 0:29:28 5'54" Individual Alcobendas
114 37 Nicoleta VLASCEANU 33 VAF10 0:29:28 5'54" Individual Alcobendas
115 125 Emma VILLACAMPA 34 SNF18 0:29:41 5'56" Individual Madrid
116 124 Manuel RAMIREZ 82 SNM42 0:29:42 5'56" Individual Alcobendas
117 60 Oscar BARBANCHO FLORES 83 VAM22 0:29:52 5'58" Individual Alcobendas
118 131 Glaucia SILVEIRA CARVALHO 35 SNF19 0:30:00 6'00" Individual Alcobendas
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Finalizados (182)

Pto DOR NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

119 159 Violeta BARTHELEMY GARRIDO
120 62 Dulce SANCHEZ CRUZ

121 214 Miriam BLAZQUEZ BERROCAL
122 213 Raul RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ
123 183 Sandra IGLESIAS HERNANDEZ
124 81 Tatiana ALVAREZ DE LOS CORRALES
125 163 Beatriz TEBAR MARTIN

126 176 Javier JIMENEZ COBOS

127 148 Jaime GALILEA DOMINGUEZ
128 99 Inmaculada GARCIA HERNANDEZ
129 78 Cecilia VALLEPUGA CHUY

130 157 Elvira VEGAS MAGANTO

131 44 Joan MENDEZ TERRERO

132 144 Lucero LOPEZ GUZMAN

133 74 Alfons ANTICH MENDOZA

134 24 Andrea MARTIN MUNOZ

135 52 Silvia HERMI ROMERO

136 140 Monica DE LA CALLE HERNANDEZ
137 198 Jingxue CUI

138 199 Cesar SANCHEZ GARZON

139 203 Jose Luis PRIEGO SANCHEZ

140 204 Anthony Jose SARAVIA ACUNA
141 142 Gabriel BARTHELEMY

142 46 Leonila BATTAD TABANGAY

143 59 Laura RODRIGUEZ CUCALON
144 19 Mar MENDOZA MARTIN

145 18 Irene PEREA LOPEZ

146 219 Paula LAGORIO

147 216 Marian GUTIERREZ VAZQUEZ
148 207 lbtissam TOUKHAMI

149 43 Olivia MARTIN RAMOS

150 51 Borko STARCEVIC CERVANTES
151 50 Alberto GARCIA PEREZ

152 54 Jose Nicolas MEJIAS DORADO
153 208 Rebeca CANAS MUNIZ

154 158 Andrea GOMEZ VALDEMORO
155 152 Ines ALBERCA PEREZ

156 29 Pablo MATEO LOPEZ

157 162 Antonio REYES MORA

158 115 Rebeca MORCUENDE ESQUINAS
159 105 Ana RODRIGUEZ CERQUEIRO
160 106 Maria Angeles CERQUEIRO GONZALE
161 45 Jose Antonio SOTO LATORRE
162 4 Beranio ZORZO SANZ

163 56 Benito RODRIGUEZ CALVO

164 155 Isobel LANDRAY

165 154 Hector BARREIRO

166 193 Francisco GONZALEZ PALOMINO
167 194 Ana MOLINA MORALEDA

168 77 Susana CHUY TAl

169 114 Alfonso LOPEZ LOPEZ

170 113 Pablo SANDOVAL LOPEZ

171 201 Esther RAMOS REVILLA

172 179 Alejandra DORADO ALONSO

173 180 Roberto ALVAREZ RAMOS

174 200 Antonio LEON GONZALEZ

175 151 Beatriz GONZALEZ SENDIN

176 150 Gonzalo VIVAS SANCHEZ

177 143 Fabian Esteban TAIPE PAJUELO

CARRERA DE LA PAZ 2026

1 Febrero 2026

5 Km - Orden De Llegada

Pto
ABS

36
37
38
84
39
40
41
85
86
42
43
44
87
45
88
46
47
48
49
89
90
91
92
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
93
94
95
58
59
60
9
97
61
62
63
98
99
100
64
101
102
65
66
103
104
67
68
105
106
69
107
108

Pto
CAT cat TIEMPO '/km

SNF 20 0:30:07 6'01"
VBF7 0:30:12 6'02"
VAF 11 0:30:15 6'03"
VAM 23 0:30:15 6'03"
SNF 21 0:30:20 6'04"
VAF 12 0:30:24 6'05"
SNF 22 0:30:38 6'08"
SNM 43 0:30:39 6'08"
SNM 44 0:30:39 6'08"
VAF 13 0:30:40 6'08"
SNF 23 0:30:48 6'10"
SNF 24 0:30:54 6'11"
VAM 24 0:31:16 6'15"
SNF 25 0:31:22 6'16"
VAM 25 0:31:27 6'17"
SNF 26 0:31:30 6'18"
VAF 14 0:31:33 6'19"
VAF 15 0:31:33 6'19"
SNF 27 0:31:34 6'19"
VBM 20 0:31:35 6'19"
VAM 26 0:31:36 6'19"
SNM 45 0:31:36 6'19"
VBM 21 0:31:57 6'23"
VBF 8 0:32:03 6'25"
VAF 16 0:32:06 6'25"
SNF 28 0:32:25 6'29"
SNF 29 0:32:25 6'29"
VBF 9 0:33:20 6'40"
VBF 10 0:33:21 6'40"
SNF 30 0:33:21 6'40"
VAF 17 0:33:23 6'41"
SNM 46 0:33:28 6'42"
SNM 47 0:33:28 6'42"
VBM 22 0:33:30 6'42"
VAF 18 0:33:33 6'43"
SNF 31 0:33:41  6'44"
SNF 32 0:33:41 6'44"
SNM 48 0:33:42 6'44"
SNM 49 0:33:43 6'45"
VAF 19 0:34:13 6'51"
SNF 33 0:34:19 6'52"
VBF 11 0:34:21 6'52"
VBM 23 0:35:14 7'03"
VBM 24 0:35:41  7'08"
VBM 25 0:36:10 7'14"
SNF 34 0:36:12 7'14"
SNM 50 0:36:12 7'14"
VBM 26 0:36:21 7'16"
VBF 12 0:36:22 7'16"
VAF 20 0:36:46 7'21"
VAM 27 0:37:28 7'30"
SNM 51 0:37:28 7'30"
VAF 21 0:37:43 7'33"
SNF 35 0:37:58 7'36"
SNM 52 0:37:58 7'36"
VAM 28 0:38:11 7'38"
VAF 22 0:38:26 7'41"
VBM 27 0:38:27 7'41"
SNM 53 0:39:04 7'49"
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CLUB
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Corredores Gym
Individual
Individual
Sospechosos Habituales Runners
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Cde Zagros Triathlon
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Equipo Vitamina
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

LOCALIDAD
Alcobendas

Alcobendas

Alcobendas

Alcobendas

Madrid

Madrid

Alcobendas

Alcobendas

Alcobendas

Alcobendas

San Sebastian De Los R
Alcobendas

Alcobendas

San Sebastian De Los R
Alcobendas

Madrid

Alcobendas

Alcobendas

Alcobendas

Alcobendas

Madrid

Madrid

Alcobendas

Madrid

San Sebastian De Los R
Madrid

Alcobendas

Alcobendas

Alcobendas

San Sebastian De Los R
Alcobendas

Madrid

Madrid

Alcobendas

Alcobendas

Alcobendas

Alcobendas

Madrid

Alcobendas

Alcobendas

San Agustin Del Guadalix
San Agustin Del Guadalix
Madrid

San Sebastian De Los R
Alcobendas

Alcala De Henares
Alcobendas

Alcobendas

Alcobendas

San Sebastian De Los R
Alcobendas

Alcobendas

San Sebastian De Los R
Alcobendas

Alcobendas

San Sebastian De Los R
Alcobendas

Alcobendas

San Sebastian De Los R



CARRERA DE LA PAZ 2026
1 Febrero 2026

5 Km - Orden De Llegada

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es
Finalizados (182)

Pto DOR NOMBRE y APELLIDOS :fs% CAT ZT:T TIEMPO '’/km CLUB LOCALIDAD

178 35 Pavel JILTOV 109 VAM29 0:39:04 7'49" Individual San Sebastian De Los R
179 205 Omar Enrique HERNANDEZ LORETO 110 VBM28 0:39:56 7'59" Individual Alcobendas

180 206 Omar Guillermo HERNANDEZ FERNAN 111 SNM 54 0:39:56 7'59" Individual Alcobendas

181 67 Eva MUNOZ BARBA 70 VBF13 0:40:44 8'09" Individual Alcobendas

182 68 Fatima MUNOZ BARBA 71 VBF 14 0:40:48 8'10" Individual San Sebastian De Los R
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